Services & Research Ltd[ at 23, Green Road,  Dhakall205.  ( here `under r;ferred to as works)
should  be  executed  and   has  accepted  a Tender by the contractor for the  Supply,  Installation,
Testing & Commissioningr   completion and maintenance of the saidtvyorks.

Contract  price  is  Tk.  5,32,00,000.00  (Five  Crore  Thirty  Two  Lac  Only)  and  the  work  to  be
completed  with  all  respect  within  5  (Five)  months  from  the  date  of  signing  of  the  Contract
agreement.  However    both  the  parties  agree  that  in  the  event  of  delay  of  completion  of the
project within  the  agreed  time  frame    a  liquated  damage  of 0.05%  (point zero five  percent)  of